
 

 

SCRATCH ADULTE : 

19/119 GIANI SEBASTIEN / KIDAY ABDOU 1 

24/124 CLAVEL RICHARD / PUJO LOUIS 2 

33/133 WAROQUIER PAUL / PAUMIER STANY 3 

12/112 GIROD CHRISTOPHE / MICHET GUILLAUME 4 

9/109 AUBERT ALEXANDRE / TALOTTI SEBASTIEN 5 

5/105 GACHET NICOLAS / MUGNIER LOIC 6 

13/113 VERRIER CAMILLE / TARIT THOMAS 7 

29/129 SCHUFFENECKER THIBAUT / PORRET THIERRY 8 

7/107 JERONOH MERCYLINE / LEMAY VIRGINIE 9 

21/121 MARTIN CLAIRE / MARTIN DAVID 10 

25/125 TALOU MATHILDE / GUILLERMOU ROBIN 11 

18/118 CROUSAZ ADRIEN / GACHET LAURENT 12 

38/138 BLAIX CLEMENCE / SOCQUET AURELIEN 13 

27/127 PINCHERELLE ANTHONY / STEPHEN MATT 14 

35/135 
COINDREAU FRANCOIS XAVIER / CROZET 

VALENTIN 15 

11/111 MARIN AMBROISE / PERINET ALEXANDRE 16 

28/128 RASO ANTONIN / MASSELIER JEAN CHRISTOPHE 17 

14/114 JOND JOHANNY / GACHET MARINE 18 

39/139 COUSIN SACHA / FERNANDEZ ELISA 19 

16/116 ORVAIN FREDERIC / GRINDATTO JEAN PIERRE 20 

26/126 CRETTON MORGANE / SIMONNEAU LAURENT 21 

8/108 PLANTIE PHILIPPE / DABE JEAN MICHEL 22 

1/101 BOCH PAULINE / THOMASSON BENOIT 23 

37/137 DELOBEL VERONIQUE / LECOULS MICKAEL 24 

20/120 PINOT PERRINE / SCHMITT ALINE 25 

22/122 MUFFAT GEAL / PELLOUX LAETITIA 26 

6/106 RANZONI MARC / LAURENZIO SIMEON 27 

4/104 HOUEL FRED/ BEYNET DAVID 28 

32/132 COLAS JEROME / ETURE BENOIT 29 

3/103 BAZ ALEXIS / SOCQUET BEN 30 

15/115 SOCQUET DOMINIQUE / DUMAS RENE 31 

31/131 MARTINS CEDRIC / JANIN MARIE 32 

23/123 LE BERRE XAVIER / PERRIER RACHEL 33 

36/136 SBALBI ADRIO / SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE 34 

2/102 LAURENZIO BRUNO / KLOPFENSTEIN FREDERIC 35 

34/134 DACHAUX MARIANNE / LAURIANE 36 

10/110 STRAUSS ANIKA / SOCQUET ROBIN 37 

17/117 POIRIER LAURENT / MUFFAT CATHERINE 38 

30/130 GERAT ARC HANTAEL / MICHAUD CORINNE 39 
 



Scratch enfants : 

1/101 CURRAL MATEO / HELT ROBIN 1 

20/120 ORVAIN JULIETTE / CUGNET EVANS GILLIAN 2 

11/111 DUMAS YANN /GERAT MATHIS 3 

40/140 GROSSET FLAVIEN / MILLION ROMAIN 4 

36/136 SBALBI ADRIO / SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE 5 

2/102 CROZET LEO / PINTRE OSCAR 6 

42/142 SAULNIER THOMAS / GACHET LOIS 7 

21/121 FIVEL DEMORET JIMMY / HUGO 8 

37/137 MOREL HUGO / LOUAT DANIELLE 9 

49/149 CHARPENTIER NICOLAS / LEGON ARTHUR 10 

10/110 PAGET PERRINE / BRONDEX LORIE 11 

16/116 TALOTTI CACILIA / TALOTTI LAELIA 12 

28/128 PAVARANI JULIETTE / PARENT MATHILDE 13 

3/103 PICOT GABIN / TERRIEN LILIAN 14 

17/117 PAQUEREAU GASPARD MARCOS CAMILLE 15 

8/108 LAURENZIO TEO / SUDREAU EMILE 16 

26/126 VALLET PAULINE / LUCIE 17 

6/106 ESTEVE PAULINE / GACHET EMMA 18 

32/132 OLIVIA JULIETTE / SCHMITT COLINE 19 

19/119 CHAMBEL THAIS / MERKS ISABELLE 20 

22/122 BUAT HUGO / FERNANDEZ CELIA 21 

34/134 SCHMITT NATHAN / RIGAL MATTEO 22 

38/138 BECKER CAMILLE / LESTRINGANT ARTHUR 23 

33/133 MICHAUD CARLA / MASSELLIER ELISABETH 24 

46/146 HEMBACHER ARTHUR / BLONDEAU THEO 25 

12/112 PERRET EVA / GUILBOT LIAM 26 

24/124 BONJEAN GABRIELLE / FAYARD GLADYS 27 

39/139 BECKER SIXTINE / LESTRINGANT LUCIE 28 

4/104 COLLOT EDGAR / PAPON BASILE 29 

29/129 JOLLIET DORIANE / BONJEAN YAELLE 30 

35/135 SCHMITT COLOMBAN / RIGAL RAPHAEL 31 

15/115 DELIOT SULLIVAN / PERINET REMI 32 

30/130 GENTIL CLARA / PERINET NOEMIE 33 

18/118 CHEVARRIN VINCENT / DUVAL NINON 34 

13/113 CHEVARIN CLEMENT / KAAIJK FLORENTIN 35 

5/105 COLLOT GASPAR / PAPON MATHILDE 36 

41/141 JARRE EVA / VACHER EMMA 37 

43/143 KLAES GABIN / JULIETTE 38 

25/125 ALLAIS VOIRON LENNY / MAHE 39 

48/148 LANNON TESSA / PERROT SARAH 40 

27/127 VALLET FRANCOIS / HEMBACHER ROMANE 41 

23/123 PERRET LILOU / FAYARD RONAN 42 

9/109 SUDREAU NINA / SAULNIER CLEMENT 43 



47/147 TERRIEN CHARLISE / MARCOS CECILE 44 

45/145 BARDOUX MARION / BARDOUX SARAH LOUISE 45 

14/114 PAQUEREAU MYRTILLE / BIENAIME EMIE 46 

7/107 GACHET MARTIN / CHAMBEL ELISE 47 

44/144 BARDOUX GABRIEL / BLONDEAU NAOMI 48 

31/131 LECOULS CLARA / EMMA 49 
 



Adulte Femme : 

7/107 JERONOH MERCYLINE / LEMAY VIRGINIE 1 

20/120 PINOT PERRINE / SCHMITT ALINE 2 

34/134 DACHAUX MARIANNE / LAURIANE 3 

30/130 GERAT ARC HANTAEL / MICHAUD CORINNE 4 

 

Adulte Homme : 

19/119 GIANI SEBASTIEN / KIDAY ABDOU 1 

24/124 CLAVEL RICHARD / PUJO LOUIS 2 

33/133 WAROQUIER PAUL / PAUMIER STANY 3 

12/112 GIROD CHRISTOPHE / MICHET GUILLAUME 4 

9/109 AUBERT ALEXANDRE / TALOTTI SEBASTIEN 5 

5/105 GACHET NICOLAS / MUGNIER LOIC 6 

13/113 VERRIER CAMILLE / TARIT THOMAS 7 

29/129 SCHUFFENECKER THIBAUT / PORRET THIERRY 8 

18/118 CROUSAZ ADRIEN / GACHET LAURENT 9 

27/127 PINCHERELLE ANTHONY / STEPHEN MATT 10 

35/135 
COINDREAU FRANCOIS XAVIER / CROZET 

VALENTIN 
11 

11/111 MARIN AMBROISE / PERINET ALEXANDRE 12 

28/128 RASO ANTONIN / MASSELIER JEAN CHRISTOPHE 13 

16/116 ORVAIN FREDERIC / GRINDATTO JEAN PIERRE 14 

8/108 PLANTIE PHILIPPE / DABE JEAN MICHEL 15 

6/106 RANZONI MARC / LAURENZIO SIMEON 16 

4/104 HOUEL FRED/ BEYNET DAVID 17 

32/132 COLAS JEROME / ETURE BENOIT 18 

3/103 BAZ ALEXIS / SOCQUET BEN 19 

15/115 SOCQUET DOMINIQUE / DUMAS RENE 20 

2/102 LAURENZIO BRUNO / KLOPFENSTEIN FREDERIC 21 

 

Adulte Mixte : 

21/121 MARTIN CLAIRE / MARTIN DAVID 1 

25/125 TALOU MATHILDE / GUILLERMOU ROBIN 2 

38/138 BLAIX CLEMENCE / SOCQUET AURELIEN 3 

14/114 JOND JOHANNY / GACHET MARINE 4 

39/139 COUSIN SACHA / FERNANDEZ ELISA 5 

26/126 CRETTON MORGANE / SIMONNEAU LAURENT 6 

1/101 BOCH PAULINE / THOMASSON BENOIT 7 

37/137 DELOBEL VERONIQUE / LECOULS MICKAEL 8 

22/122 MUFFAT GEAL / PELLOUX LAETITIA 9 

31/131 MARTINS CEDRIC / JANIN MARIE 10 

23/123 LE BERRE XAVIER / PERRIER RACHEL 11 

36/136 SBALBI ADRIO / SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE 12 

10/110 STRAUSS ANIKA / SOCQUET ROBIN 13 

17/117 POIRIER LAURENT / MUFFAT CATHERINE 14 



+21 ans Femme 

10/110 PAGET PERRINE / BRONDEX LORIE 1 

16/116 TALOTTI CACILIA / TALOTTI LAELIA 2 

28/128 PAVARANI JULIETTE / PARENT MATHILDE 3 

26/126 VALLET PAULINE / LUCIE 4 

19/119 CHAMBEL THAIS / MERKS ISABELLE 5 

33/133 MICHAUD CARLA / MASSELLIER ELISABETH 6 

29/129 JOLLIET DORIANE / BONJEAN YAELLE 7 

30/130 GENTIL CLARA / PERINET NOEMIE 8 

41/141 JARRE EVA / VACHER EMMA 9 

48/148 LANNON TESSA / PERROT SARAH 10 

 

+21 ans Homme : 

1/101 CURRAL MATEO / HELT ROBIN 1 

11/111 DUMAS YANN /GERAT MATHIS 2 

40/140 GROSSET FLAVIEN / MILLION ROMAIN 3 

2/102 CROZET LEO / PINTRE OSCAR 4 

42/142 SAULNIER THOMAS / GACHET LOIS 5 

21/121 FIVEL DEMORET JIMMY / HUGO 6 

49/149 CHARPENTIER NICOLAS / LEGON ARTHUR 7 

3/103 PICOT GABIN / TERRIEN LILIAN 8 

17/117 PAQUEREAU GASPARD MARCOS CAMILLE 9 

34/134 SCHMITT NATHAN / RIGAL MATTEO 10 

46/146 HEMBACHER ARTHUR / BLONDEAU THEO 11 

4/104 COLLOT EDGAR / PAPON BASILE 12 

 

+21 ans Mixte : 

20/120 ORVAIN JULIETTE / CUGNET EVANS GILLIAN 1 

36/136 SBALBI ADRIO / SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE 2 

37/137 MOREL HUGO / LOUAT DANIELLE 3 

5/105 COLLOT GASPAR / PAPON MATHILDE 4 

27/127 VALLET FRANCOIS / HEMBACHER ROMANE 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



-20  ans Femme 

 

-20 ans Homme 

8/108 LAURENZIO TEO / SUDREAU EMILE 1 

38/138 BECKER CAMILLE / LESTRINGANT ARTHUR 2 

35/135 SCHMITT COLOMBAN / RIGAL RAPHAEL 3 

15/115 DELIOT SULLIVAN / PERINET REMI 4 

13/113 CHEVARIN CLEMENT / KAAIJK FLORENTIN 5 

25/125 ALLAIS VOIRON LENNY / MAHE 6 

 

-20 ans Mixte : 

22/122 BUAT HUGO / FERNANDEZ CELIA 1 

12/112 PERRET EVA / GUILBOT LIAM 2 

18/118 CHEVARRIN VINCENT / DUVAL NINON 3 

43/143 KLAES GABIN / JULIETTE 4 

23/123 PERRET LILOU / FAYARD RONAN 5 

9/109 SUDREAU NINA / SAULNIER CLEMENT 6 

7/107 GACHET MARTIN / CHAMBEL ELISE 7 

44/144 BARDOUX GABRIEL / BLONDEAU NAOMI 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6/106 ESTEVE PAULINE / GACHET EMMA 1 

32/132 OLIVIA JULIETTE / SCHMITT COLINE 2 

24/124 BONJEAN GABRIELLE / FAYARD GLADYS 3 

39/139 BECKER SIXTINE / LESTRINGANT LUCIE 4 

47/147 TERRIEN CHARLISE / MARCOS CECILE 5 

45/145 
BARDOUX MARION / BARDOUX SARAH 

LOUISE 
6 

14/114 PAQUEREAU MYRTILLE / BIENAIME EMIE 7 

31/131 LECOULS CLARA / EMMA 8 


